St. John’s Cemetery, Nassagaweya

Prices for Interment, Inurnment and Cemetery Services

Effective 30 September 2023.

Interment Rights
Adult Single Casket Plot 10’ x 4’

Allowance for one casket plus up to 3 cremated remains

Adult Double Casket Plot 10’ x 8’

Allowance for two caskets plus up to 6 cremated remains

Corner Stones (set of four)
Opening of plot single casket
Opening of plot, double casket

Opening of plot for single cremated remains

Other Services/charges

Saturday Charge
Late Arrival (After 3 PM weekdays)
Winter Surcharge

Miscellaneous Charges

Transfer of Interment Rights

Replacement of Interment Rights Certificate
Disinterment (Casket)

Disinterment Cremated Remains

Garden Services — To be quoted.

$4,000

$8,000
$ 300
$2,000
$3,000

$ 600

$ 350
$ 350
$ 500

$ 250
$ 250
$3,500
$ 800



