St. John's Cemetery, Nassagaweya

Prices for Interment, Inurnment and Cemetery Services

Effective 30 September 2023.

Interment Rights Adult Single Casket Plot 10' x 4'	
Allowance for one casket plus up to 3 cremated remains	\$4,000
Adult Double Casket Plot 10' x 8'	
Allowance for two caskets plus up to 6 cremated remains	\$8,000
Corner Stones (set of four)	\$ 300
Opening of plot single casket	\$2,000
Opening of plot, double casket	\$3,000
Opening of plot for single cremated remains	\$ 600
Other Services/charges	
Saturday Charge	\$ 350
Late Arrival (After 3 PM weekdays) Winter Surcharge	\$ 350 \$ 500
Miscellaneous Charges	
Transfer of Interment Rights	\$ 250
Replacement of Interment Rights Certificate Disinterment (Casket)	\$ 250 \$3,500
Disinterment (Casker) Disinterment Cremated Remains Garden Services – To be quoted.	\$3,500 \$800
-	